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Campus Map

Sandy Bay

University Building

Cafeteria
Lazenby's
Morris Miller Library
Staff Club

Student Administration

TUU-Student Union
University Centre

Lecture Theatres
Arts

Centenary |
Chemistry |
Engineering
Geology |

Law |

Law 2

Life Sciences |

Life Sciences 2

Life Sciences 3
Physics |

Physics 2

Physics 3

University Centre |
University Centre 2
University Centre 3
University Centre 4

Grid Ref.

Grid Ref.
Cc2
D4
B3
C4
D3
D5
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UTAS

Bldg. No.
21
25
23
18
22
21
25

No.

Arts203.LT
Centenl 18.LT
Chem210.LT
Engg201.LT

Geo2l |.LT
Law229.LT|I
Law226.LT2
LifeScil 06.LT|
LifeSci256.LT2
LifeSci349.LT3
Physics212.LT1
Physics314.LT2
Physics315.LT3
UniCentre208.LT |
UniCentre209.LT2
UniCentre405.LT3
UniCentre404.LT4

(University Centre LT is also known as the Stanley
Burbury Lecture Theatre.)

Teaching Spaces
Chem329

Engg207

Geo500

Hum346

Hum548

Law225

LifeScil 05
Physics333
SocSci209

SocSci2l |
SocSci379
UniCentre|03.Flex

Lecture Theatres

Teaching Spaces

Bus Stops

Emergency Phones

North

Grid Ref.
B3
C4
D3
C2
C2

24hr Emergency Number

6226

No.
Chem329
Engg207
Geo500
Hum346
Hum548
Law225
LifeScil 05
Physics333
SocSci209
SocSci2l |
SocSci379
UniCentre | 03.Flex
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